LINEAR DISPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS
953D VMAX™
Linear Displacement Transducer
Series 956
ABSOLUTE PROCESS CONTROL
   KNOW WHERE YOU ARE... REGARDLESS
INSTALLATION MANUAL
Series 953

X = None
Variable Pulse
3.7 Part Numbering System
953D 0120CP
953D VMAX with
Control Pulse or
Stop/Start Output
Output Mode
CP = Control Pulse
RS = RS-422 Start/Stop Pulse
Control Pulse or Stop/Start Pulse
SXX
Null
X = Standard  2"
N_ = Non-Standard
Dead Band
X = Standard  2.5"
D_ = Non-Standard
Connector Option
S = Standard 6 PIN
C_ = Integral Cable
M = MTS D60
B = Balluff S32
X
Options
X = None
SXX
Null
X = Standard  2"
N_ = Non-Standard
Dead Band
X = Standard  2.5"
D_ = Non-Standard
Connector Option
S = Standard 6 PIN
C_ = Integral Cable
M = MTS D60
B = Balluff S32
Stroke Length
Active stroke from 1 to 300 inches. Insert stroke length